SHIPS IN PORTS(CONTINUED)

BERTH

VESSELS

IN PORT

TONNAGE

IMP.

EXP.

CARGO

LENGTH

DRAFT

D/B

ETD

R/NO.

AGENT

MIDSTREAM

RORO

RORO/CHRISGATE

OLD PORT 1

2

3

4

CANAL BERTH 1

SAN ELPIDIO

1,490

F/FISH

118

5.8

11/06

15/06

19/454

ECHO WORLD

2

3

TURNING BASIN

ESCRAVOS JETTY

ESCRAVOS T/FARM

SOFIE THERESA

2,600

A.G.O

93

5.6

15/06

20/06

19/510

DARLUZ

EGTL

EXCRAVOS MIDSTREAM

SHELL OGUNU MIDSTREJ

BULL-RAY

54

3.0

13/01

30/03

19/027

I.C.A

IWD

FINGER JETTY

NORTHAN PRINCESS/
ROYALE/PRINCE EDWARD

PERELADI / MISSEDITH 1
OSA VISCOUNT K

ALADJA 1

KITE BAY

15,200

STEEL BILET

180

5.9

15/06

22/06

19/503

AFRICAN ATLANTIC

2

LOETTY 1

2

CIJETTY 1

2

THETTY 1

2

MATRIX JETTY

A&E JETTY

PINNACLE JETTY

KOKO & SAPELE PORTS

KOKO PORT

MARIA CLAIRE

48

PIPES

54

3.0

01/06

19/06

19/464

DANIC INVESTMENT

TOTAL JETTY

TAURUS JETTY

AWARITSE JETTY

RINGARDAS JETTY

NEPA JETTY

LIFECO JETTY

BENDEL FEEDS

AFRICAN KALMIA

14,000

WHEAT

175

5.6

16/06

20/06

19/507

L.F.M

CYBERNETICS JETTY

RAIN OIL JETTY

BLACK LIGHT

FRADRO JETTY

NEPAL OIL & GAS JETTY

IHEM

PRUDENT JETTY

5,000

A.G.O

106

5.8

15/06

17/06

19/320

QUESTSHIPP

O'THNIEL BROOKS




DUTCHESS JETTY

BENIN RIVER

[JONES CREEK

UNICORN VOYAGER
OZICHUKWU

3,000
11,000

DECANTED WATE

110

CRUDE OIL

NOTE ;

L/JETTY- LOADING JETTY

C/JETTY- CARGO JETTY

C/T- COASTAL TANKER

T/F- TO FOLLOW

EGTL- EXCRAVOS GAS TO LIQUID JETTY

3.0 14/05
15/05

20/06
18/06

19/422
19/520

O.P.M.L
ADMIRAL MARINE

D/B- DATE BERTHED

R/NO- ROTATION NUMBER

ETD- EXPECTED TIME OF DEPARTURE

IMP- IMPORT
EXP- EXPORT




SHIP TO

FOLLOW

CAPT. GREGORY

GREMIO/VARDAR/MATHRAKI/MATRIX ASA/ MATRIX S. LIU

DIDI/AMIF

WEYMOUTH

COROMEL

ST. ILHAM

| ASHABI/S.L AREMU




ABIOLA




